
Date Days & Times Activity Location Primary Focus Responsible Person
9/06/2016 Tue 7:30 - 9pm Kickoff Meeting CUCC Orientation Jim Martin
9/16/2016 Fri 5pm - Sun 3pm Campout Holcomb Valley Scout Ranch Advancement, cooking Jim Martin

10/04/2016 Tue 6:30 - 8:30pm Court of Honor CUCC Awards & social Janel Hastings
10/21/2016 Fri 5pm - Sun 3pm Campout Mojave National Preserve Cinder Cones, Lava Tubes Eric Tucker
10/29/2016 Sat 8am - 4pm Hike 3Ts (Baldy Notch to Icehouse) Hiking MB & Philmont training Doug Mann
11/01/2016 Tue 7:30 - 9pm Greenery order turn in CUCC Fund raising Jim Martin, Jen Katz
11/06/2016 Sun 8-10am, 4-5pm Service Project Padua Hills Theater Set up & take down art show John Campbell
11/11/2016 Fri 11 - noon Civic Event Memorial Park Veterans Day Ceremony Jim Brogan, Ali Martinez
11/12/2016 Sat 7am - 5pm Webelosree Marshall Canyon Recruiting Jim Martin
11/19/2016 Sat 8am - Tue 10pm Campout Colorado River Canoeing Jim Martin
12/03/2016 Sat 8am - 3:30pm University of Scouting Sante Fe Springs Training John Campbell
12/10/2016 Sat 4pm - 8pm Service Project Downtown Pomona Christmas Parade Jen Noel
12/11/2016 Sun 1pm Hockey Game Honda Center Social Jen Noel
12/17/2016 Sat 6 - 9:30pm Video Scavenger Hunt CUCC Social & recruiting Jim Martin
12/17/2016 Sat 10 - 11:15pm Broom Ball Ontario Ice Center Social & recruiting Jim Martin

1/20/2017 Fri 5pm - Sun 3pm Campout Joshua Tree NP Rock scrambling, hiking, adv. Jim Martin
1/31/2017 Tue 6:30 - 8:30pm Court of Honor CUCC Awards & social Barnum family
2/04/2017 Sat 8am - 3pm STEM/NOVA Day Azusa Pacific University Advancement each family
2/05/2017 Sun 9:30 - 11:30am Scout Sunday CUCC Recognition of Chartering Org Jim Martin
2/24/2017 Fri 5pm - Sun 3pm Campout
3/17/2017 Fri 5pm - Sun 2pm Campout Bicycling Doug Mann
3/19/2017 Sun 4 - 6pm P408 Arrow of Light La Casita Recruiting Jim Martin
4/08/2017 Sat 9am - 5pm Service Project Claremont McKenna College International Festival
4/28/2017 Fri 5pm - Sun 3pm Campout Bonelli Park Valle del Sol District Camporee
5/13/2017 Sat 10am - 3pm Bicycle Ride West Fork San Gabriel River Fun & fitness Doug Mann
5/13/2017 Fri 6:30 - 9:30pm BASH Emmert home Social & Fund raising Jim Martin
5/19/2017 Fri 5pm - Sun 3pm Campout
5/29/2017 Mon 11 - noon Civic Event Oak Park Cemetery Memorial Day Ceremony
6/06/2017 Tue 6:30 - 8:30pm Court of Honor La Casita Awards & social Gail Remis
6/10/2017 Sat 8am - Sun 3pm Campout Local mountains TBA Backpacking Doug Mann
6/13/2017 Tue 5:30 - 8pm Service Project CUCC Parking lot cleanup Jim Martin
6/20/2017 Tue 5:30 - 9pm Hike Evey Canyon - Potato Mtn Fun & fitness Jim Martin

Sun 10am - 2pm Service Project CUCC Church Picnic & Block Party Jim Martin
Sun 8am - Sat 3pm Campout Summer Camp
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